
Term 2
Week 2 Date Activity /Event Remarks

Mon 31-Mar-25 Hari Raya Puasa
Tue 1-Apr-25 CCA Session 9
Wed 2-Apr-25 P3 & P4 CL Drama Appreciation (selected students) 2p.m. to 5.30p.m.
Wed 2-Apr-25 P5 MT Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.
Wed 2-Apr-25 P5 EL Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.
Wed 2-Apr-25 P6 MA Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.
Wed 2-Apr-25 P6 EL/SC Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.
Thu 3-Apr-25 P5 MA Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.
Thu 3-Apr-25 P5 SC Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.
Thu 3-Apr-25 P6 MT Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.
Thu 3-Apr-25 P6 EL/SC Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.
Fri 4-Apr-25 P4.1 Math Learning Journey to Science Centre 1.30p.m. to 4.30p.m.

Week 3 Date Activity /Event Remarks
Mon 7-Apr-25 Attire Check
Mon 7-Apr-25 P6.2 Values-In-Action Activity 2p.m. to 4.30p.m.
Mon 7-Apr-25 P3 TL Learning Journey to NLB) 2.30p.m. to 4.30p.m.
Tue 8-Apr-25 CCA Session 10
Wed 9-Apr-25 P4.2 Math Learning Journey to Science Centre 1.30p.m. to 4.30p.m.
Wed 9-Apr-25 P5 MT Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.
Wed 9-Apr-25 P5 EL Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.
Wed 9-Apr-25 P6 MA Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.
Wed 9-Apr-25 P6 EL/SC Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.
Thu 10-Apr-25 P5 MA Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.
Thu 10-Apr-25 P5 SC Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.
Thu 10-Apr-25 P5 STAR Science Programme (selected students) 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.
Thu 10-Apr-25 P6 MT Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.
Thu 10-Apr-25 P6 EL/SC Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.
Fri 11-Apr-25 P4.3 Math Learning Journey to Science Centre 1.30p.m. to 4.30p.m.

Week 4 Date Activity /Event Remarks
Mon 14-Apr-25 P6.3 Values-In-Action Activity 2p.m. to 4.30p.m.
Tue 15-Apr-25 CCA Session 11
Wed 16-Apr-25 P4.4 & P4.5 Math Learning Journey to Science Centre 1.30p.m. to 4.30p.m.
Wed 16-Apr-25 P5 MT Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.
Wed 16-Apr-25 P5 EL Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.
Wed 16-Apr-25 P6 MA Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.
Wed 16-Apr-25 P6 EL/SC Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.
Thu 17-Apr-25 P4.6 Math Learning Journey to Science Centre 1.30p.m. to 4.30p.m.
Thu 17-Apr-25 P5 MA Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.
Thu 17-Apr-25 P5 SC Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.
Thu 17-Apr-25 P5 STAR Science Programme (selected students) 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.
Thu 17-Apr-25 P6 MT Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.
Thu 17-Apr-25 P6 EL/SC Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.
Fri 18-Apr-25 Good Friday Holiday

Week 5 Date Activity /Event Remarks
Tue 22-Apr-25 CCA Session 12
Tue 22-Apr-25 P3 MT WA1
Wed 23-Apr-25 P4 MT WA1 & P5 HMT WA1
Wed 23-Apr-25 P5 MT Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.
Wed 23-Apr-25 P5 EL Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.
Wed 23-Apr-25 P6 MA Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.
Wed 23-Apr-25 P6 EL/SC Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.
Thu 24-Apr-25 P5 MT/FMT WA1
Thu 24-Apr-25 P5 MA Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.
Thu 24-Apr-25 P5 SC Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.
Thu 24-Apr-25 P5 STAR Science Programme (selected students) 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.
Thu 24-Apr-25 P6 MT Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.
Thu 24-Apr-25 P6 EL/SC Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.
Fri 25-Apr-25 P5.3 Values-In-Action Activity 1.30p.m. to 4p.m.
Fri 25-Apr-25 P6.4 Values-In-Action Activity 1.30p.m. to 4.30p.m.
Fri 25-Apr-25 P4 & P5 CL Young Journalist Programme (selected students) 1.45p.m. to 3.15p.m.

Week 6 Date Activity /Event Remarks
Tue 29-Apr-25 CCA Session 13
Wed 30-Apr-25 P5 MT Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.
Wed 30-Apr-25 P5 EL Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.

Wed 30-Apr-25 P5.2 (non-HMT students), P5.3 & P5.5 SS MBL to Indian 
Heritage Centre 12.45p.m. to 5.15p.m.

Wed 30-Apr-25 P6 MA Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.
Wed 30-Apr-25 P6 EL/SC Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.
Thu 1-May-25 Labour Day
Fri 2-May-25 P5.6 & P5.7 SS MBL to Indian Heritage Centre 12.45p.m. to 5.15p.m.
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